
Name of the corporate debtor: SKS Textile Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28-09-2022 ; List of creditors as on: 18-10-2022
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1

Ambit 

finvest 

private 

limited

U65999M

H2006PT

C163257

13-10-2022

sambhu.pad

hy@smecorn

er.com

        19,25,434       19,25,434 
Unsecured 

Loan
          -             -    NA 0.28%           -                  -             -             -   

 Hdfc Bank A/C No: 

50200029920419

If5C Code:Hdfc0000240 

2

Digikredit 

Finance 

Private 

Limited

U65100M

H2013PT

C250061

13-10-2022

sambhu.pad

hy@smecorn

er.com

        28,26,904       28,26,904 
Unsecured 

Loan
          -             -    NA 0.40%           -                  -             -             -   

 Hdfc Bank A/C No: 

50200029920419

If5C Code:Hdfc0000240 

3
ICICI 

Bank Ltd

L65190GJ

1994PLC0

21012

13-10-2022

swara.hirleka

r@icicibank.c

om; 

vaibhav.mirg

al@icicibank.

com; 

manish.vaidy

a@icicibank.c

om 

     4,25,99,896    4,25,99,896 
Unsecured 

Loan
          -             -    NA 6.10%           -                  -             -             -   

 ICICI Bank A/c No. 

4205806003727000

IFDC Code:ICIC0000004 

4

IIFL 

Finance 

Limited

L67100M

H1995PL

C093797

12-10-2022

legal.section

@iifl.com; 

manisha.shel

ke@iifl.com

          6,98,965         6,98,965 
Unsecured 

Loan
          -             -    NA 0.10%           -                  -             -             -    Not Provided 

5

Aditya 

Birla 

Finance 

Limited

U65990G

J1991PLC

064603

18-10-2022

sandeepan.M

andal@adity

abirlacapital.

com; 

Komal.Sawa

nt1@adityabi

rlacapital.co

m; 

Swati.Sureka

@adityabirlac

apital.com

        39,57,071       39,57,071 
Unsecured 

Loan
          -             -    NA 0.57%           -                  -             -             -    Not Provided 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors


