Name of the corporate debtor: SKS Textile Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28-09-2022 ; List of creditors as on: 18-10-2022 List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

SI. No.	Name of creditor	Identific ation No.	Details of claim received			Details of claim admitted Amount Amount Amount						Amount of continge nt claim	Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set- off	Amount of claim not admitte d	Amount of claim under verificati on	Remarks, if any
			Date of receipt	Email ID	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	covered In- security interest	covered by guarant	Whether related party?	% of voting share in CoC					
1	Ambit finvest private limited	U65999M H2006PT C163257	13-10-2022	sambhu.pad hy@smecorn er.com	19,25,434	19,25,434	Unsecured Loan	-	-	NA	0.28%	-	-	-	-	Hdfc Bank A/C No: 50200029920419 If5C Code:Hdfc0000240
,	Digikredit Finance Private Limited	U65100M H2013PT C250061	13-10-2022	sambhu.pad hy@smecorn er.com	28,26,904	28,26,904	Unsecured Loan	-	-	NA	0.40%	í	-	-	-	Hdfc Bank A/C No: 50200029920419 If5C Code:Hdfc0000240
	ICICI Bank Ltd	L65190GJ 1994PLC0 21012	13-10-2022	r@icicibank.c om; vaibhav.mirg al@icicibank. com; manish.vaidy a@icicibank.c	4,25,99,896	4,25,99,896	Unsecured Loan	-	-	NA	6.10%	1	-	-	-	ICICI Bank A/c No. 4205806003727000 IFDC Code:ICIC0000004
	IIFL Finance Limited	L67100M H1995PL C093797	12-10-2022	legal.section @iifl.com; manisha.shel ke@iifl.com	6,98,965	6,98,965	Unsecured Loan	-	ı	NA	0.10%	ı	1	-	-	Not Provided
5	Aditya Birla Finance Limited	U65990G J1991PLC 064603	18-10-2022	sandeepan.M andal@adity abirlacapital. com; Komal.Sawa nt1@adityabi rlacapital.co m; Swati.Sureka @adityabirlac apital.com	39,57,071	39,57,071	Unsecured Loan	-	1	NA	0.57%	1	-	-	-	Not Provided